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3¢ DUATLO DE RIO MAIOR

DUATLO CURTO
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CLASSIFICAGCAC GERAL INDIVIDUAL POR CATEGORIAS

CORRIDA -6,6 KM

DOR~-
SAL

N.FED./
L.DESP.

JUNIORES

CICLISMO~-30 KM

CORRIDA ~3,3 KM

EQUIPA

* 11/04/95 *

CL. GERAL
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 5
5 11
6 12
7 23
8 29
9 42
10 59
11 63
12 69
CL. GERAL

DAVID CASTRO
PAULO NUNES

LUIS DIOGO SANTOS
MIGUEL MARQUES
URBINO SANTOS
HUGO GONCALVES
HELIO MEDEIRA
PEDRO MARINHO
PAULO ROCHA
HENRIQUE MATIAS
LUIS MIGUEL PEREIRA
SAMUEL HONORIO

VETERANOS 1

TRIATLON LA CORUNA
TAVEGYIL GEL/C.QUEBR.
C.F.BELENENSES
PORTINADO
C.F.BELENENSES
C.F.BELENENSES
PORTINADO
C.C.D.C.M.OEIRAS
BOREALIS

TECNICO

TAVEGYL GEL/C.QUEBR.
OLIMPYCA-RIO MAIOR

EQUIPA

1:26:54
1:30:39
1:32:24
1:35:31
1:39:21
1:39:53
1:48:33
1:51:35
1:56:53
2: 4:53
2: 5:57
2:14:16
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JOSE MARIZ
FERNANDO FEIJAO
JOSE COLACO
MANUEL CORDEIRO
ANTONIO AMARO
JOSE VALENTIM
LUIS RAMOS
ADRIANO CUNHA

C.F.BELENENSES
C.F.BELENENSES
PROGRESSO CLUBE
A.R.C.D.MENDIGA
BOREALIS
FERROVIARIO
TOKANDAR

VETERANOS 1 FEMININOS

CAT.

EQUIPA

1:29:52
1:36:43
1:49:44
1:55:21
1:56:28
2: 1:11
2: 1:16
2: 5:27
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L- 14
L- 138
L- 166
L- 216
L- 134
L- 168
L- 38
L- 109
L- 23
L- 180
N.FED./
L.DESP.
L- 139
L- 195
L- 113
L- 31
L- 91
L- 73
I- 1
N.FED./
L.DESP.
L- 162

MARIA ALICE CRUZ
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